Washington County, Maryland, Division of Engineering
Demotition of Various Properties 2024
Plan Holders List May 29, 2024

Company Name

Contact Name: First Contact Name: Last Contact Title Phone Email
Adama€™s Demotition Adam Merrbaugh Qwner (301) 399-8811 adamsdemoalition.net@gmail.com
Bentleys Services, inc. Richard Bentley Richard Bentley (443) 491-3038 bentleyservices68@gmail.com
Blackridge Research &
consulti Venkatesh Siva Procurement Manager (917)993-7467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
C&N Associates, LLC Raymond lhegbe President (301) 464-5973 raymond@candnassoeciates.com
ConstructConnect Catie Macuna Sr. Content Specialist (513) 458-8576 catie.macuna@constructconnect.com
envirobidnet Catie Macuna 3r. Content Specialist (513) 458-8576 catie.macuna@constructconnect.com
Fairfietd Enterprise B Odell Research (888) 888-0900 contact@envirobidnet.com
INL, Construction, LLC. sujwala sujwala president (703) 342-6560 info@fairfieldenterprise.com
JAP CONSTRUCTION LLC Francisco Martingz President (571)379-4890 intmmecenstruction@gmait.com
JDog Junk Removal and
Hauling Hagerstown GUSTAVO FRECH CEQ {202) 299-0815 gfrech@iapconstructionllc.com
Je Transporte Hauling &
Trucking LLC Aaron Mowery Owner (301) 331-3801 amowery@jdog.com
Landmark Realty Group Luis Edmunde Brena Pantoja Contracts Analyst (667) 378-1725 contracts@jetransportehauling.com
NCJ Contract Services Michael Newman President [443) 365-1704 realtynewman@gmail.com
Onvia Natalyn Obey Administrator (240} 817-4454 natalynobey@gmail.com
Piedmont building services  Source Management Demolition of Various Properties 2024 (020) 637-3950 sourcemanagement2@onvia.com
Piedmont building services  Ryan Pizz: Owner (240) 818-8031 info@piedmoentbuildingservices.com
RemacUSAInc. Ryan Pizzi Owner (240) 818-8031 info@piedmontbuildingservices.com
Sanford Federal, Inc. Mark Soresi President {703) 599-8709 mvs@remac.com
SFMS Issrae Abidi R&D Lead {540) 283-9269 iabidi@sanfordfederal.com
Source Neil Hingen Estimator (301) 858-7985 estimating@sfmslic.net
Wagners Construction Source Management Demotititen of Varicus Properties (2086) 373-9500 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
WCMD Joshua Wagner President (301) 401-2869 wagnerconstruction32@gmail.com




